
 

 
 

  

Date    Opponent           Location           Girls           Boys 
Tuesday, Jan 24  Purple and Gold Game  Home   TBA  TBA 

Friday, Jan 27  Lakeside (Scrimmage)   Home   5:30  7:00 
 

Thursday, Feb 2  Greenbrier (Boys only)   Away   ------  6:00 

Friday, Feb 3  Lincoln County   Away   5:30  7:00 

Tuesday, Feb 7  Morgan County*   Home   5:30  7:00 

Thursday, Feb 9  Cross Creek*   Home   5:30  7:00 

Tuesday, Feb 14  Harlem*    Away   5:30  7:00 

Thursday, Feb 16  Hephzibah*   Home   5:30  7:00 

Thursday, Feb 23  Westminster    Home   5:30  7:00 

Monday, Feb 27  Fox Creek    Away   5:30  7:00 

Tuesday, Feb 28  Salem*    Away   5:30  7:00  
 

Thursday, March 2 Morgan County*   Away   5:30  7:00 

Monday, March 6  Cross Creek*   Home    5:30  7:00 

Thursday, March 9  TBA  (Girls @ Jekyll Island TOC)   Jekyll   TBA  ------ 

Friday, March 10  TBA  (Girls @ Jekyll Island TOC)   Jekyll   TBA  ------ 

Friday, March 10  North Augusta (Boys only)   Away   ------  6:00 

Saturday, March 11 TBA  (Girls @ Jekyll Island TOC)   Jekyll   TBA  ------ 

Wednesday, March 15 Aquinas    Home   5:30  7:00 

Thursday, March 16 Hephzibah*     Away   5:30  7:00 

Friday, March 17  Augusta Prep   Away   5:30  7:00 

Tuesday, March 21 Evans     Home   5:30  7:00 

Thursday, March 23 Salem*    Home   5:30  7:00 

Tuesday, March 28 Harlem*    Home   5:30  7:00 

 

*Region Game 

 
 

 
 

 

Girls Coach:  Kevin Scheyer                Athletic Director:  Kevin Scheyer 

Boys Coach:  Jonathan Shackelford                 Principal:  Jason Medlin 
 

     

The Academy of Richmond County 
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